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1 —ITALIA 610925 78.40 78.40
2 —FRANCIA 56028 7.19 85.59
3—GERMANIA 18313 2.35 87.94
4 —AUSTRIA 15727 2.02 89.96
5—REGNO UNITO 10997 1.41 91.37
6—ALTRI PAESI EUROPEI 9841 1.26 92.64
7 —PAESI BASSI 8419 1.08 93.72
8—SVIZZERA 8190 1.05 o4.77
9—BELGIO 5306 0.68 95.45
10—SPAGNA 4489 0.58 96.02
11 —USA 3131 0.40 96.453
12—FINLANDIA | 1991 0.26 96.68
13—SVEZIA | 1956 0.25 96.93
14—DANIMARCA | 1764 0.23 97.16
15—ALTRI PAESI DELLAMERIC | 1655 0.21 97.37
16—PAESI DELLAFRICA MEDIT 1610 0.21 97.58
17—CINA 1570 0.20 97.78
18—CROAZIA 1273 0.186 97.94
19—PORTOGALLO 1201 0.15 98.10
20—CANADA 1165 0.15 98.25
21 —REPUBBLICA CECA 1159 0.15 98.40
22—EGITTO 1091 0.14 98.54
23—POLONIA 1054 0.14 98.67
24—ALTRI PAESI DELLAFRICA 1005 0.13 98.80
25—ALTRI PAESI DELLASIA 984 0.13 98.93
26—NORVEGIA 859 0.11 99.04
27—UNGHERIA 724 0.09 99.13
28—IRLANDA 716 0.09 99.22
29 —RIMANENTI ‘ : : : ‘ 68066 0.78 100.00
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1—ITALIA 170817
2 —FRANCIA 22516
3—GERMANIA ] 8280
4 —SVIZZERA 3673
5—-REGNO UNITO 2831
6—PAES| BASSI 2716
7 —ALTRI PAES| EUROPEI 1888
8 —AUSTRIA 1807
9—-BELGIO 1680
10—SPAGNA 1541
11—USA 1309
12 —FINLANDIA 627
13 —DANIMARCA 615
14—SVEZIA 600
15—CROAZIA 449
16—CINA 428
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24 —CANADA 262
25 —IRLANDA 253
26 —ALTR| PAES|I DELLASIA 223
27 —AUSTRALIA 211
28 —ALTRI PAESI 204
29 —RIMANENTI \‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 2033
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